
Amount DueIf paid inIf paid in Amount Due

Taxing District Pension

Legal Description

Messages

Total Due
1st Installment
2nd Installment

Property Information
Parcel Number
Property Location

Acres Tax Code

Fair Market Value
Assessed Value
Township Multiplier
AV After TW Multiplier
County Multiplier
Equalized Value

SANGAMON COUNTY TAX BILL
JOE AIELLO, TREASURERAND COLLECTOR
200 S. 9TH STREET, SPRINGFIELD,IL 62701
Treasurer@sangamonil.gov
(217) 753-6800

1
AmountDue By

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

2
AmountDue By

"Easy-Payment" Options
- tax.sangamonil.gov
- INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required)
- Mail to: PO Box 19400

Springfield, IL 62794-9400

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

TOWNSHIP: FANCY CREEK

09/05/2025
DupBill

ELMER JUDITH A
25 QUEENSWAY DR
SHERMAN IL 62684-9751

    142,716
44,003
1.0811
47,572
1.0000
47,572

6,000
2,178

39,394
6.6410

2,616.16

25 QUEENSWAY DR
SHERMAN IL 62684

M07 Homestead Exemption
Senior Citizen Exemption
Value After Exemptions
Tax Rate
Total TaxWILLMSVL UNIT #15

LLCC #526
FANCY CREEK TOWN
FANCY CREEK R&B
SHERMAN FPD
SHERMAN CORP.
SC WATER RECLAMATION
SHERMAN LIBRARY
COUNTY

TOTAL

 4.2074
  .4743
  .0597
  .2941
  .2952
  .2279
  .0964
  .2583
  .7277

6.6410

    1,657.47
      186.85

23.52
      115.86
      116.29

89.78
37.98

      101.75
      286.66

    2,616.16

        9.04
.90
.04
.16
.49

        3.18
.67
.44

        4.22

17.34

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

    65.28
2.80
3.15

      .59

    12.84
5.67

    38.45

128.78

Do not pay this bill, you owe no taxes.

LYNNDALE L14

$.00 DUE

2025

$.00 DUE

2025

 

2024 Payable 2025

06-25.0-401-020

September 06, 2025

06-25.0-401-020

September 05, 2025

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub
06-25.0-401-020

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: ELMER JUDITH A

2024 Rate
2024

Amount
Change From

2023

1 - 1

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub
06-25.0-401-020

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: ELMER JUDITH A


