

TOWNSHIP: FANCY CREEK 2024 Payable 2025 09/05/2025 DupBill



06-25.0-401-020 ELMER JUDITH A 25 QUEENSWAY DR SHERMAN IL 62684-9751

"Easy-Payment" Options

ťax.sángamonil.gov

- INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required) - Mail to: PO Box 19400

Springfield, IL 62794-9400

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Property Information Parcel Number 06-25.0-401-020 Property Location 25 QUEENSWAY DR SHERMAN IL 62684 Tax Code M07 Acres

- 10100	· un oouo	0004	Ob F	
Taxing District	2024 Rate	2024 Amount	Change From 2023	Pension
WILLMSVL UNIT #15 LLCC #526 FANCY CREEK TOWN FANCY CREEK R&B SHERMAN FPD SHERMAN CORP. SC WATER RECLAMATION SHERMAN LIBRARY COUNTY	4.2074 .4743 .0597 .2941 .2952 .2279 .0964 .2583	1,657.47 186.85 23.52 115.86 116.29 89.78 37.98 101.75 286.66	9.04 - .90 .04 - .16 - .49 - 3.18 - .67 - .44 - 4.22 -	65.28 2.80 3.15 .59 12.84 5.67 38.45
COONTT	.1211	200.00	4.22	30.43
TOTAL	6.6410	2,616.16	17.34 -	128.78

Fair Market Value Assessed Value Township Multiplier AV After TW Multiplier County Multiplier Equalized Value Homestead Exemption Senior Citizen Exemption Value After Exemptions Tax Rate Total Tax	142,716 44,003 1.0811 47,572 1.0000 47,572 6,000 2,178 39,394 6.6410 2,616.16		
Total Due			
1st Installment			
2nd Installment			
Messages Do not pay this bill, you owe no taxes.			

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub 06-25.0-401-020

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Owner: ELMER JUDITH A

AmountDue By September 06, 2025 \$.00 DUE

If paid in 2025	Amount Due
-	

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options. 2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub 06-25.0-401-020 Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Legal Description LYNNDALE L14

Owner: ELMER JUDITH A

AmountDue By September 05, 2025 \$.00 DUE

If paid in 2025	Amount Due

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.